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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 2478 
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AGRI-EXPORTS FROM KERALA 

2478.  SHRI  M. K. RAGHAVAN: 

       Will the Minister of AGRICLTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE be pleased to state; 

(a) whether the Government has any data on the agricultural exports made by    the 
State of Kerala in the year 2020-21 ; and  

 
(b) if so, the data on agricultural export, district-wise? 

                   ANSWER 
 

          THE MINISTER OF AGRICULTURE AND FARMERS WELFARE 
 

      कृ�ष एवं �कसान क�याण मं�ी             ( SHRI NARENDRA SINGH TOMAR ) 

 

       (a) & (b) The Government do not maintain State-wise/district-wise agri export data. 
However, during 2020-21, agri and allied products amounting to Rs. 1982.89 Crore 
(Quantity 238379 MTs) have been exported from ports of Kerala. 
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